Each Math/Read/Lit Grant program participant may only receive a maximum of $6,000 in 
total in support from the grant funds.  

Appendix A  
Authorizing Legislation 

AB 181 SEC. 126, Stats 2022  

SEC. 63. Section 126 of Chapter 52 of the Statutes of 2022 is amended to read: 
Sec. 126.  
(a) (1) The sum of fifteen million dollars ($15,000,000) is hereby appropriated to the 
Commission on Teacher Credentialing for the Mathematics Instructional Added Authorization 
and Reading and Literacy Supplementary Authorization Incentive Grant Program to support the 
preparation of credentialed teachers to earn an authorization in mathematics or reading and